
CPU ZX279125

FLASH 128Mbit SPI flash

RAM 64 Mbit DDR2(On-chip)

Interfaces LAN port 1 * GE port

Standard IEEE 802.3ah, YD/T 1475-2006

Wavelength 1310nm/1490nm

Speed
Upstream rate up to 1.244 Gbit/s, downstream 

rate up to 1.244 Gbit/s

Sensitivity ≤-27dBm

Emission Power 0.5dBm≤P≤4dBm

Distance 20 km

Connector SC/UPC; SC/APC

Access Mode PPPoE, Bridge, IPOE, (Optional)

Management OAM

Algorithm SP/WRR/SP+WRR

Encryption AES128、Triple Churning

Authentication CHAP, EAP

Others Loopback

Power Suply Input 110~240VAC; Output 12V DC/1A

Power Consumption 2.5W

Net Weight 55g

Size 74mm(L) ×74mm(W) ×20mm(H)

 S
P
E
C

IF
IC

A
T

IO
N

Chipset

EPON

Support

Protocols

Accessories
1 * Power Adpter

1 * Manual

Device Parameter

Security

IEEE 802.3ah

YD/T 1475-2006

IEEE 802.1D, Spanning Tree

IEEE 802.1Q, VLAN

IEEE 802.1w, RSTP

IGMP v1/v2

Ethernet–II, Ethernet-SNAP

MODEL NAME

GCOM  ONU E110GEPON ONU

TYPE

DESCRIPTION




